
 

RHS Ladies Tennis 2025 

March 21 (Fri)​ Eastside (Home) 

March 24 (Mon)​ Burton-Scrimmage (H) 

March 25 (Tue)​ Lee (Away)  

April 1 (Tue)​ ​ Union (Home) 

April 2 (Wed)​ ​ Burton (Home) 

April 3 (Thu)​ ​ Gate City (Away) 

April 9 (Wed)​ ​ Battle (Home) 

April 14 (Mon)​ Lebanon (Away) 

April 15 (Tue)​​ Battle (Away) 

April 17 (Thu)​​ Lee (Home) 

April 22 (Tue)​​ Eastside (Home) 

April 23 (Wed)​ Central (Home) 

April 24 (Thu)​​ Union (Away) 

April 29 (Tue)​​ Gate City (Home)  

May 5 (Mon)​ ​ Abingdon (Home) 

May 6​ (Tue)​ ​ Central (Away) 

May 8 (Thu)​ ​ Abingdon (Away) 

 
Leah Sutherland - Senior          Danica Sutherland - Junior          Josie Hill - Junior 

 
Hayleigh Mullins - Junior          Scotlin Bowens - Junior          Jaeda Dingus - Junior 

 
Jocelyn Rasnick - Sophomore 


